National Institute of Design Haryana Kurukshetra

<u>Contact details of member of INTERNAL COMPLAINTS COMMITTEE to look into complaints</u> <u>of sexual harassment of women at workplace in NID Haryana:</u>

Ms. Surabhi Khanna, Associate Senior Designer, NID Haryana	In Chair	Email: surabhi.k@nidh.ac.in Telephone: 01744-278100, 101
Dr. Vikas Indoria, Deputy Registrar, NID Haryana	Member	Email: vikas.i@nidh.ac.in Telephone: 01744-278100, 101
Ms. Swati Singh, Designer, NID Haryana	Member	Email: swati.s@nidh.ac.in Telephone: 01744-278100, 101
Ms. Mayuri Das Biswas, Head Librarian, NID Haryana	Member	Email: mayuri.b@nidh.ac.in Telephone: 01744-278100, 101
Ms. Geetika Jasuja Principal, DAV Public School, Kurukshetra	External Expert	Email: geetikajasuja17@gmail.com